
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

15 

4 

9 

8 

5 

2 

10 

7 

3 

1 

12 

14 

16 

6 

11 

13 

Name 

Patrick Debatista 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Federico Al Rifai 

Zacharee Grad 

Nathan Pope 

Oscar Lambert 

Dara Stankova 

James Swindells 

Yashish Manohar 

Jack Rowe 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

Ranjit Shroff 

Ryan Nagle 

Randy Nader 

Haytham Al Blooshi 

Nicholas Mathews 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.094 

0.250 

1.073 

1.129 

1.199 

1.292 

1.618 

1.212 

1.841 

2.332 

2.350 

2.498 

2.773 

3.005 

3.205 

Gap 

0.094 

0.156 

0.823 

0.056 

0.070 

0.080 

0.326 

0.013 

0.223 

0.491 

0.018 

0.148 

0.275 

0.232 

0.200 

Best Tm 

1:03.764 

1:03.858 

1:04.014 

1:04.837 

1:04.893 

1:04.963 

1:05.056 

1:05.382 

1:04.976 

1:05.605 

1:06.096 

1:06.114 

1:06.262 

1:06.537 

1:06.769 

1:06.969 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

1  KART NO 3 - 2 PLACES PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 08/10/2018 19:13:22 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Senior Cup & Master Category 

SWS JUNIOR LR4 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:35:17 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

08/10/2018 17:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

1 

14 

15 

8 

9 

16 

7 

6 

10 

3 

11 

13 

4 

12 

5 

2 

Name 

Federico Al Rifai 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Yashish Manohar 

Nathan Pope 

Jack Rowe 

Zacharee Grad 

Oscar Lambert 

Nicholas Mathews 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

James Swindells 

Randy Nader 

Patrick Debatista 

Haytham Al Blooshi 

Dara Stankova 

Ranjit Shroff 

Ryan Nagle 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.808 

1.004 

1.036 

10.736 

11.694 

12.724 

14.120 

14.520 

14.645 

15.412 

16.414 

17.355 

17.879 

20.669 

28.745 

Gap 

0.808 

0.196 

0.032 

9.700 

0.958 

1.030 

1.396 

0.400 

0.125 

0.767 

1.002 

0.941 

0.524 

2.790 

8.076 

Best Tm 

1:04.205 

1:04.293 

1:04.114 

1:03.993 

1:03.720 

1:04.077 

1:04.823 

1:05.010 

1:05.104 

1:04.271 

1:05.249 

1:05.200 

1:05.066 

1:04.675 

1:05.958 

1:06.518 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO:16 -10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 08/10/2018 19:34:25 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.808 

Avg. Speed 

52.266 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.720 

Best Speed 

53.672 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jack Rowe 

 

SWS Senior Cup & Master Category 

SWS JUNIOR LR4 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 18:09:18 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

08/10/2018 18:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

3 

5 

16 

11 

4 

12 

14 

9 

1 

2 

6 

10 

7 

8 

15 

13 

Name 

Adam Ben Hadj 

Federico Al Rifai 

Jack Rowe 

Yashish Manohar 

Dara Stankova 

Nathan Pope 

Patrick Debatista 

Saeed Al Zarooni 

Randy Nader 

James Swindells 

Oscar Lambert 

Nicholas Mathews 

Zacharee Grad 

Ranjit Shroff 

Ryan Nagle 

Haytham Al Blooshi 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.220 

0.352 

1.349 

2.164 

2.832 

7.614 

10.661 

11.955 

12.215 

12.525 

13.133 

15.667 

23.365 

28.612 

41.110 

Gap 

0.220 

0.132 

0.997 

0.815 

0.668 

4.782 

3.047 

1.294 

0.260 

0.310 

0.608 

2.534 

7.698 

5.247 

12.498 

Best Tm 

1:03.760 

1:04.355 

1:03.283 

1:03.637 

1:02.753 

1:04.005 

1:02.601 

1:04.209 

1:04.777 

1:04.621 

1:04.224 

1:04.031 

1:04.451 

1:05.452 

1:06.715 

1:07.357 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO:14 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO:7 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT  

Printed: 08/10/2018 19:35:15 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.220 

Avg. Speed 

52.457 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.601 

Best Speed 

54.632 

Best Lap by 

14 - Patrick Debatista 

 

SWS Senior Cup & Master Category 

SWS JUNIOR LR4 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 18:39:41 

THE DROP CIRCUIT 0.950 km 

08/10/2018 18:45 


